Begro
tingen

meer
jarig

Contributie
Advertenties
Tabula saldo
Giften

Boeken  saldo

IN

Mededelingen

Lez en exc

Bieb

Bestuur

Website

afschr invent

dotatie projectreserve
onvoorzien

uit"

saldo

begroot
2019

5000
800
400
100

0

6300
3000
900
900
1100

100

300
6300

begroot begroot
2020 2021
5400 5000
600 600
0 0
100 100
0 200
6100 5900
2500 2500
1000 800
900 1100
1000 600
400 400
100 0
1500 1500
200 0
7600 6900
-1500 -1000



